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Service Cabinets

FEATURES 

White laminated exterior or AISI 430 stainless 
steel with anti fingerprint treatment

ABS interior with anti-bacterial treatment

5 adjustable shelves as standard

Replaceable gaskets

Reversible door

Lock as standard

2 adjustable front feet

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PR / PRX PV / PVX

Controller: Digital controller with temperature display

Cooling: Fan assisted Ventilated

Defrost: Automatic Automatic

Refrigerant: R134a R134a

Climate Class 4 4

Temperature Range: +2°C ~ +10°C -2°C ~ +10°C

Power Supply: 13amp

MODEL FINISH GROSS 
CAPACITY

EXT. DIMENSIONS
(H x W x D mm)

ENERGY 
RATING

POWER 
CONSUMPTION

KWH
/ANNUM

WEIGHT
(kg) RRP

KICPR40LT
White

380L 1872 x 600 x 620 G 160W 1219 78 £1,034.00

KICPR60LT 640L 1872 x 775 x 740 E 310W 1167 100 £1,194.00

KICPRX40LT Stainless 
Steel

380L 1872 x 600 x 620 G 160W 1219 78 £1,121.00

KICPRX60LT 640L 1872 x 775 x 740 E 310W 1167 100 £1,329.00

KICPV40MLT
White

380L 1872 x 600 x 620 G 160W 1152 86 £1,162.00

KICPV60MLT 640L 1872 x 775 x 740 G 240W 1544 103 £1,420.00

KICPVX40MLT Stainless 
Steel

380L 1872 x 600 x 620 G 160W 1152 86 £1,278.00

KICPVX60MLT 640L 1872 x 775 x 740 G 240W 1544 103 £1,534.00
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Fitted with electronic 
 controller that optimises
 power consumption and
 maximises energy saving

Save Control System
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Service Cabinets
General Purpose, Meat temperature

MODEL

KICPR40LT
KICPRX40LT
KICPR60LT

KICPRX60LT

KICPV40MLT
KICPVX40MLT
KICPV60MLT

KICPVX60MLT

FINISH

White
S/Steel
White

S/Steel

White
S/Steel
White

S/Steel

CAPACITY

380 ltr
380 ltr
640 ltr
640 ltr

380 ltr
380 ltr
640 ltr
640 ltr

TEMP RANGE

+2 to +10°C
+2 to +10°C
+2 to +10°C
+2 to +10°C

-2 to +10°C
-2 to +10°C
-2 to +10°C
-2 to +10°C

RRP

£985.00
£1,068.00
£1,137.00
£1,266.00

£1,107.00
£1,217.00
£1,352.00
£1,461.00

H x W x D

1872 x 600 x 620
1872 x 600 x 620
1872 x 775 x 740
1872 x 775 x 740

1872 x 600 x 620
1872 x 600 x 620
1872 x 775 x 740
1872 x 775 x 740

WEIGHT

78 kg
78 kg

100 kg
100 kg

86 kg
86 kg

103 kg
103 kg

CONSTRUCTION

•  White laminated exterior or AISI 430 stainless

•  ABS interior with antibacterial treatment
•  5 adjustable shelves
•  Replaceable gaskets
•  Reversible door
•  Lock standard
•  2 adjustable front feet

TECHNICAL

•  Fan assisted PR model has roll bond
 evaporator – PV model has coil evaporator
•  Automatic defrost – PV model has defrost heater
•  Light touch controller with temperature display
•  Condenser fan
•  Refrigerant R134a
•  Supply 13 amp

RRP

£153.00

OPTIONAL EXTRA
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OPTIONAL EXTRAS

Vaporiser kit fitted prior to despatch £161.00

PV/PVX - suitable 
for fresh meat 

storage


